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PLP - Preferred Lender Program 
GP - Guarantee Lender Program 

 
 

 

ACTIVE PARTICIPATING LENDERS 
 
 

For a complete list of all SBA Lenders please call the Los Angeles SBA District Office, Division of Lender Relations at 818-552-3301. 
 

Alliance Bank PLP 
Mr. J. Justin Moon 
100 Corporate Pointe, Suite 100 
Culver City, CA 90230 
310-258-9348 
jmoon@allbank.com 
 

American Continental Bank PLP 
Mr. Jeong H. Choi 
17700 Castleton Street, Suite 100 
City of Industry, CA 91748 
626-363-8988x123 
jchoi@americancontinentalbank.com 

Americas United Bank PLP 
Mr. Arthur Concha 
801 N. Brand Blvd., Suite 1150 
Glendale, CA 91203 
818-637-7026 
aconcha@aubank.com 

Banco Popular North America PLP 
Ms. Gloria Miller 
888 Disneyland Drive, 5th Floor 
Anaheim, CA 92802 
714-864-5046 
gmiller@bpop.com 

Bank of America PLP 
Mr. Rick Benito 
9696 Miramar Rd. 
San Diego, CA 92126 
858-547-1322 
ricardo.benito@bankofamerica.com 
 

Bay Cities National Bank PLP 
Ms. Carol Lowry 
1333 S. Pacific Coast Hwy. 
Redondo Beach, CA 90277 
310-540-2265x217 
clowry@bcnb.net 
 

Beach Business Bank PLP 
Mr. Phillip J. Bond 
180 E. Ocean Blvd., Suite 100 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
562-481-3410 
pbond@beachbusinessbank.com 
 

California Business Bank GP 
Mr. David K. Pillioa 
9267 Haven Ave., Suite 240 
Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91738 
909-373-4018 
dpillioa@californiabusinessbank.com 
 

California Credit Union GP 
Mr. Patrick Zarifian 
701 N. Brand Blvd. 
Glendale, CA 91203 
818-291-5536 
patrickz@californiacu.org 
 

California Oak State Bank PLP 
Ms. Sim Tang-Paradis 
50 W. Hillcrest Drive 
Thousand Oaks, CA 91360 
805-413-0149 
simp@caloaks.com 
 

Cathay Bank PLP 
Ms. Chingying C. Chu 
1250 South Fullerton Road 
City of Industry, CA 91748 
626-363-1385x120 
chingying_chu@cathaybank.com 
 

Celtic Bank PLP 
Mr. Timothy L. Weaver 
31255 Cedar Valley Dr., Suite 207 
Westlake Village, CA 91362 
818-378-8999 
tweaver@celticbank.com 
 

Center Bank PLP 
Mr. Jason K. Kim 
253 North Western Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90004 
213-637-9622 
jasonk@centerbank.com 
 

CIT Small Business Lending 
Corporation PLP 
Mr. Paul H. Turner 
201 West Lexington Dr., 5th Floor 
Glendale, CA 91203 
818-662-3033 
paul.h.turner@citi.com 
 

Citibank, N.A. PLP 
Mr. George Glines 
320 N. Harbor Blvd., Suite A 
Fullerton, CA 92821 
480-221-8716 
george.glines@citigroup.com 
 

Citizens Business Bank PLP 
Mr. Todd Hollander 
701. N. Haven Ave. 
Ontario, CA 91764 
909-483-7154 
tehollander@ccbank.com 
 

City National Bank PLP 
Mr. Robert R. Flores 
555 South Flower Street, Ninth Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
213-673-8181 
robert.flores@cnb.com 
 

Comerica Bank - California PLP 
Ms. Nancy M. Russell 
611 Anton Rd., 2nd Floor 
Costa Mesa, CA 92626 
714-424-3826 
nrussell@comerica.com 
 

Commonwealth Business Bank PLP 
Mr. Sylvester Kim 
5055 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 100 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
323-988-3014 
sylvesterk@cwbbank.com 
 

Community Bank PLP 
Ms. Deborah Gallagher 
1041 W. Badillo 
Covina, CA 91722 
626-732-1325 
gallagherd@cbbank.com 
 

Community West Bank, N.A. PLP 
Ms. Cynthia Hooper 
445 Pine Avenue 
Goleta, CA 93117 
805-692-4350 
chooper@communitywestbank.com 
 

County Commerce Bank GP 
Mr. Gary Trow 
3260 Telegraph Road 
Ventura, CA 93003 
805-477-7602 
gtrow@countycommercebank.com 
 

East West Bank PLP 
Ms. Ming Lin Chen 
9300 Flair Drive, 6th Floor 
El Monte, CA 91731 
626-371-8735 
mlchen@eastwestbank.com 
 

Excel National Bank PLP 
Ms. Paul Foster 
9701 Wilshire Blvd. 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212 
310-362-2030 
pfoster@bankexcel.com 
 

Far East National Bank PLP 
Ms. Ellen Seo 
17851 Colima Road, Suite B 
City of Industry, CA 91748 
626-854-8461 
david.ezaki@fenb-us.com 
 

First California Bank PLP 
Mr. Ron Denapoli 
19752 MacArthur Blvd. 
Irvine, CA 92612 
949-265-9786 
rdenapoli@fcbank.com 
 

First Choice Bank GP 
Ms. Sandy Hwang 
17414 Camenita Road 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
562-345-9243 
shwang@firstchoicebankca.com 
 

First Commerce Bank PLP 
Ms. Ana Voskanian 
16861 Ventura Blvd., Suite 100 
Encino, CA 91436 
818-501-2265x119 
avoskanian@fcb.la 
 

First Private Bank & Trust PLP 
Mr. Calb Willis 
333 N. Glenoaks Blvd., Suite 103 
Burbank, CA 91502 
818-953-6529 
cwillis@1stprivate.com 
 

First Standard Bank GP 
Mr. James K. Jeong 
1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 100 
Los Angeles,  CA 90017 
213-892-1181 
james.jeong@firststandardbank.com 
 

Gateway Business Bank PLP 
Ms. Ruthie Holt 
18000 Studebaker Rd., Suite 550 
Cerritos, CA 90703 
562-403-6101 
rholt@gbbanker.com 
 

GBC International Bank GP 
Ms. Annie Pan 
168 W. Garvey Avenue 
Monterey Park, CA 91754 
626-243-1180 
apan@gbcib.com 
 

Gilmore Bank PLP 
Mr. Cecil R. Adams 
110 South Fairfax Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
323-549-3621 
adams@gilmorebank.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Hana Small Business Lending, Inc. 
PLP 
Ms. Deborah Kwak 
1000 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 2000 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
213-977-5501 
deborah.kwak@hanasba.com 
 

Hanmi Bank PLP 
Mr. James Kim 
3327 Wilshire Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-427-5657 
jamesk@hanmi.com 
 

Inland Community Bank, N.A. PLP 
Mr. Bill Sorotsky 
306 La Brea Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
310-329-7371 
bsorotsky@socal.rr.com 
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Innovative Bank PLP 
Mr. Jimmy Kim 
757 E. 12th Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90021 
213-744-7708 
jykim@innovativebank.com 
 

International City Bank PLP 
Ms. Patricia Randolph 
249 E. Ocean Blvd. 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
562-436-9800x1230 
prandolph@icb.biz 
 

Kinecta Federal Credit Union GP 
Mr. Paul Cleary 
1440 Rosecrans Avenue 
Manahattan Beach, CA 90266 
310-643-2179 
pcleary@kinecta.org 
 

Lockheed Federal Credit Union PLP 
Mr. Timothy Boland 
2340 Hollywood Way, PO Box 6759 
Burbank, CA 91510 
818-565-2042 
tboland@lockheedfcu.org 
 

Manufactures Bank PLP 
Mr. Micheal T. Valenti 
515 S. Figueroa St., Suite 500 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
213-489-6374 
mvalenti@manubank.com 
 

Merchants Bank of California N.A. 
PLP 
Mr. John Liu 
One Civic Plaza Drive 
Carson, CA 90745 
310-847-2979 
jliu@merchantsbankca.com 
 

Mirae Bank PLP 
Mr. Henry Ha 
3255 Wilshire Blvd., Sute 701 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-427-8896 
henry.ha@miraebank.com 
 

Mission Valley Bank PLP 
Mr. Vladimir Victorio 
9116 Sunland Blvd. 
Sunland, CA 91353 
818-394-2339 
vvictorio@missionvalleybank.com 
 

Montecito Bank & Trust PLP 
Ms. Anne Cogan 
14 E. Carrillo Street, PO Box 2460 
Santa Barbara, CA 93120 
805-564-0292 
acogan@montecito.com 
 

Nara Bank PLP 
Ms. Anna Chung 
3701 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 400 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-427-6347 
achung@narabank.com 
 

National Bank of California PLP 
Mr. Michael Ortega 
145 S. Fairfax Avenue, Suite 400 
Los Angeles, CA 90036 
323-655-6001x210 
mortega@nbcal.com 
 

Pacific Alliance Bank PLP 
Mr. Vilcar Koo 
8400 E. Valley Blvd. 
Rosemead, CA 91770 
626-773-8882x114 
vkoo@pacificalliancebank.com 
 

Pacific Capital Bank, N.A. PLP 
Mr. Gonzalo Fernandez 
30343 Canwood Street, Suite 100 
Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
818-865-3240 
gonzalo.fernandez@pacificcapitalbank.com 
 

Pacific City Bank PLP 
Mr. John Ju 
3701 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 418 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-355-8823 
john.ju@paccitybank.com 
 

Pacific Commerce Bank GP 
Mr. Brandon D. Day 
420 E. 3rd Street, Suite 100 
Los Angeles, CA 90013 
213-417-0168 
bday@pacificcommercebank.com 
 

Pacific Mercantile Bank GP 
Mr. Lou Malesci 
3257 E. Guasti Road, Suite 110 
Ontario, CA 91761 
909-937-7275 
lou.malesci@pmbank.com 
 

Pacific Western National Bank GP 
Ms. Harpal Odienne 
21600 Oxnard Street, Suite 100 
Woodland Hills, CA 91367 
310-382-0309 
hodienne@pwbonline.com 
 

Premier America Credit Union GP 
Ms. Marge McNaught 
19867 Prairie Street 
Chatsworth, CA 91311 
818-772-4002 
m.mcnaught@premier.org 
 

Premier Business Bank PLP 
Mr. Pellson Lau 
700 S. Flower Street, Suite 2000 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
213-443-4805 
pellson.lau@pbbla.com 
 

Premier Commercial Bank,  N.A. PLP 
Mr. Mani V. Subramanian 
2400 East Katella Avenue, Suite 625 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
714-221-7242 
msubramanian@pcboc.com 
 

PromericaBank GP 
Mr. Jose Vega 
888 South Figueroa Street, Suite 100 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 
213-787-2809 
jose.vega@Promericabank.com 
 

Saehan Bank PLP 
Mr. Joshua Yoon 
3580 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1200 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-739-4748 
joshua.yoon@saehanbank.com 
 

Santa Clara Valley Bank, N.A. PLP 
Mr. Craig S. Canner 
27441 Tourey Road, Suite 125 
Santa Clarita, CA 91355 
661-362-6020 
cconner@bkofsc.com 
 

SCE Federal Credit Union GP 
Mr. Shannon Furiani 
3810 Durbin Street 
Irwindale, CA 91706 
626-960-6888x2246 
shannonf@scefcu.org 
 

Shinhan Bank America PLP 
Mr. Jun H. Kim 
3000 W. Olympic Blvd. 
Los Angeles, CA 90006 
213-251-3014 
junhkim@shbamerica.com 
 

South County Bank (Surf City Bank) 
PLP 
Ms. Janie Duriff 
7755 Center Avenue, Suite 100 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
714-845-3066 
janie@surfcitybank.net 
 

Superior Financial Group GP 
Mr. Mike Ermi 
165 Lennon Lane, Suite 101 
Walnut Creek, CA 94598 
925-296-0500 
mikeermi@cox.net 
 

Telesis Community Credit Union (Business 
Partners) PLP 
Ms. Sylvia Bettencourt 
9301 Winnetka Avenue 
Chatsworth, CA 91311 
818-836-6311 
sylvia.bettencourt@businesspartnersllc.com 
 

Temecula Valley Bank PLP 
Ms. Mimi Case 
27710 Jefferson  Avenue, Suite A-100 
Temecula, CA 92593 
951-506-1289 
mcase@temvalbank.com 
 

The Bank of East Asia (U.S.A.) N.A. 
PLP 
Ms. Carol Chan 
388 E. Valley, Suite 118 
Alhambra, CA 91801 
626-457-2217 
chancky@hkbea-us.com 
 

TomatoBank, N.A. PLP 
Mr. Paul Chung 
1317 S. Baldwin Avenue 
Arcadia, CA 91007 
626-802-6213 
pchung@tomatobank.com 
 

Union Bank of California PLP 
Mr. Bradley M. Rogus 
18300 Von Karman Avenue, 1st Floor 
Los Angeles, CA 92612 
949-553-7915 
brad.rogus@uboc.com 
 

United Commercial Bank PLP 
Mr. Wai-Chu Liu 
2295 Huntington Dr. 
San Marino, CA 91108 
626-584-8272 
waili@unitedcb.com 
 

Unitibank PLP 
Mr. Abrahma Pak 
6301 Beach Blvd., Suite 100 
Buena Park, CA 90621 
714-736-5703 
apak@unitibank.com 
 

US Bank PLP 
Ms. Victoricia Bunting 
9918 Hibert Street, 1st Floor 
San Diego, CA 92131 
858-536-4545x315 
victricia.bunting@usbank.com 
 

US Metro Bank PLP 
Mr. Ryan Shin 
3530 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 605 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-384-4790 
ryanshin@usmetrobank.com 
 

Wells Fargo Bank PLP 
Mr. Antonio B. Zate 
333 S. Grand Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90071 
213-253-3325 
antonio.zate@wellsfargo.com 
 

Wilshire State Bank PLP 
Mr. Andrew Kim 
3200 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 510 
Los Angeles, CA 90010 
213-637-972 
andrewkim@wilshirebank.com 
 

World Trade Finance Export 
Ms. Irene Kuo 
515 N. Central Avenue, Suite B 
Glendale, CA 91203 
818-550-0788 
ikwtf@sbcglobal.net 
 

 

 


